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Licensee Objections/Charges Administrative Law 
Judge 

Attorneys/ 
Representatives Agents 

Virtual Pre-Hearing 
Conference 
Date/Time 

 
*Held via Microsoft 

Teams  
OR Telephonically* 

Formal Hearing 
Date/Time Formal Hearing Location 

7 ELEVEN INC 
7 ELEVEN 33329 K 
4424 PORTSMOUTH BLVD 
CHESAPEAKE, VA 23321 
 
MAILING ADDRESS: 
7 ELEVEN INC 
7 ELEVEN 33329 K 
P. O. BOX 139044 
DALLAS, TX 75313 
 
License No.: 
756255 – WINE AND BEER OFF PREMISES 
 
Administrative Case No: 013437148 

On July 22, 2023, at 
approximately 11:22 
AM, the licensee sold 
alcoholic beverages to a 
person who the licensee 
knew or had reason at 
the time to believe 
was less than twenty-
one years of age, in 
violation of Sections 
4.1-202, 4.1-225 1.b., 
and 4.1-304 A. of the 
Code of Virginia and 3 
VAC 5-50-10 and 3 VAC 
5-50-20. 

Craig Maxey, Esq.  D. Diaz, SA 
D. Brown, SA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

February 12, 2024, 
at 10:00 a.m. 

 

February 21, 2024, 
at 10:00 a.m. 

Chesapeake Regional Office 
1103 South Military Highway 
 Chesapeake, Virginia 23320 

WILLOUGHBY INN INC 
WILLOUGHBY BY THE BAY 
1534 W OCEAN VIEW AVE 

On 04/04/2023, the 
licensee purchased wine 
or beer other than by 

Craig Maxey, Esq.  D. Evans, SA 
 
 

February 12, 2024, 
at 11:00 a.m. 

February 21, 2024, 
at 11:00 a.m. 

Chesapeake Regional Office 
1103 South Military Highway 
Chesapeake, Virginia 23320 

CANCELLED 
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NORFOLK, VA 23503-1017 
 
License No.: 
011894 – WINE AND BEER ON AND OFF  
                  PREMISES 
 
Administrative Case No: 013446276 

cash paid and collected 
at the time of or prior 
to delivery, in violation 
of Sections 4.1-202 and 
4.1-225 1.b. of the Code 
of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-
30-30. 

 
 
 
 
 

BATTLEFIELD HOTEL LLC 
HAMPTON INN & SUITES BATTLEFIELD 
1421 N BATTLEFIELD BLVD 
CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320-4505 
 
MAILING ADDRESS: 
BATTLEFIELD HOTEL LLC 
HAMPTON INN & SUITES BATTLEFIELD 
1300 DIAMOND SPRINGS RD, STE 204 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23455 
 
License No.: 
063704 – WINE AND BEER ON PREMISES  
 
Administrative Case No: 013437709 

On 10/25/2023 at 
approximately 6:30pm, 
the licensee sold 
alcoholic beverages to a 
person who the licensee 
knew or had reason at 
the time to believe 
was less than twenty-
one years of age, in 
violation of Sections 
4.1-202, 4.1-225 1.b., 
and 4.1-304 A. of the 
Code of Virginia and 3 
VAC 5-50-10 and 3 VAC 
5-50-20. 

Craig Maxey, Esq. 
 

Q. A. Coston, SA 
D. Brown, SA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

February 12, 2024, 
at 12:00 p.m. 

February 21, 2024, 
at 12:00 p.m. 

Chesapeake Regional Office 
1103 South Military Highway 
Chesapeake, Virginia 23320 

 


